
Anx F-Summary of accounts 

Ann 
-Summary of accounts -send on the last Saturday of the month. Name of contractor 

Company name: 
Project name: 
Date: 

MD. Ishaqq 
Silver Oak Villas Part-3 
Silver Oak Villas Part-3 

28-01-2022 

Amount S No Summary of credits 
Work completed & billed 
Unbilled amount 

84,73,344 
25,86,720 

Mobilization advance paid 

10 

1,10,60,064 Total A 

Amount Summary- of debits 
Mobilization advance adjusted 
Amount paid 

Electricity Charges 
Rent 
Materials Supply ( Other Debits) 
Other debits(Health camp) 

S No 

1,13,46,233 
61,307 

320 
16,92,319 

1,950 

8 

9 

10 

Total B 

Net payable to contractor (A-B) 
1,31,10,129 
(20,50,065) 

APPRODBY 
Certified by: 

2 JAN 2022 
Project Manager 

K. Purshotham (S.O.V.LLP) 
Moenakshi 

Ast. Engineer 
SILVER OAK V.AS LILP 
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